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worst (quality < 0.1) : 229
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Tropomi SWIR pixel quality (beta nominal)
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pixel-quality map (dark)

0 200 400 600 800 1000
column

0

2

4

0 5

0

64

128

192

256

ro
w

unusable

worst

bad

good

orbits : 20 in [8812, 8857]
coverage : 2019-06-26 / 2019-06-29
bad (quality < 0.8) : 294
worst (quality < 0.1) : 119
created : 2023-08-22T11:56:58

Tropomi SWIR pixel quality (beta nominal)
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pixel-quality map (noise average)
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pixel-quality map (noise variance)

0 200 400 600 800 1000
column

0

2

4

0 5

0

64

128

192

256

ro
w

unusable

worst

bad

good

orbits : 20 in [8812, 8857]
coverage : 2019-06-26 / 2019-06-29
bad (quality < 0.8) : 499
worst (quality < 0.1) : 63
created : 2023-08-22T11:56:58

Tropomi SWIR pixel quality (beta nominal)
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total quality compared with SWIR pixel-quality CKD
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Tropomi SWIR pixel quality (beta nominal)
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pixel-quality map (noise variance)

Tropomi SWIR pixel quality (beta nominal) orbits : 20 in [8812, 8857]
coverage : 2019-06-26 / 2019-06-29
created : 2023-08-22T11:56:59



 ©
 S

RO
N

ground-tracks of Sentinel-5P

ICID: 301

Tropomi SWIR pixel quality (beta nominal) orbits : 20 in [8812, 8857]
coverage : 2019-06-26 / 2019-06-29
created : 2023-08-22T11:56:59
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SWIR OBM

Tropomi SWIR pixel quality (beta nominal) orbits : [1867, 8857]
coverage : 2018-02-20 / 2019-06-29
created : 2023-08-22T11:57:00


